Position
Village Director of Admin
Village Clerk
Village Deputy Clerk
Treasurer
Public Works Committee Chair
Plan Commission Chair
Building and Zoning Officer
Public Works Secretary
Plan Commission Secretary
President
Village Trustee

Village of Lily Lake
Salaries of Officials

Elected or Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed

Elected
Elected

Salary
$19,600.00
$4,900.00
$8,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$250.00
$20.00
$20.00
$3,600.00
$50.00

Basis
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Monthly
Per meeting
Per meeting
Annual
Per meeting (max $100 per month)



