Village of Lily Lake Salaries of Officials

Position	Elected or Appointed	Salary	Basis
Village Director of Admin	Appointed	\$19,600.00	Annual
Village Clerk	Appointed	\$4,900.00	Annual
Village Deputy Clerk	Appointed	\$8,500.00	Annual
Treasurer	Appointed	\$3,000.00	Annual
Public Works Committee Chair	Appointed	\$3,000.00	Annual
Plan Commission Chair	Appointed	\$3,000.00	Annual
Building and Zoning Officer	Appointed	\$250.00	Monthly
Public Works Secretary	Appointed	\$20.00	Per meeting
Plan Commission Secretary	Appointed	\$20.00	Per meeting
President	Elected	\$3,600.00	Annual
Village Trustee	Elected	\$50.00	Per meeting (max \$100 per month)